
Business Partner Affiliates 

Business Name Email Phone

ALEXANDER APPRAISAL Alexander Suzy alexander_appraisals@hotmail.com 928-476-4333

ALL STAGES CARPET CARE Stage Preston prestonstage41@gmail.com 928-951-3812
AMERICAN PACIFIC MORTGAGE Hartnell Laura laura.hartnell@apmortgage.com 928-468-5500

AMERIFIRST FINANCIAL Paliscak Mark mpaliscak@amerifirst.us 928-242-7487

APPRAISALS WITH LOVE Love Vickie vjlove@cybertrails.com 928-474-6516

ARIZONA MOUNTAIN APPRAISERS Glade Mark appraiser@azmountainappraisers.com 928-537-7411

ASSURED APPRAISAL LLC Morris Nathan assuredllc@aol.com 480-252-2322

ATOMIC PEST CONTROL Beebe John mary@atomicpestcontrol.com 928-474-3991

AXIOM FINANCIAL Pugel Kaycee kayceepugel@axiomfinancial.com 623-210-1801

BAY EQUITY HOME LOANS Davidson Dannielle ddavidson@bayeq.com 928-951-1199

BRIS, LLC Ruttle Brent brentrhi@q.com 928-595-2985

CALM MANAGEMENT Brooks Daniel dan@calmmgmt.com 928-472-4337

CAMELOT REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS Christen Kathryn kchristen@cox.net 480-200-4646

CBRE APPRAISAL Rowland Michael  michael.rowland@cbre.com 602-735-5508

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Bertone Chris chris@rimcountrychamber.com 928-474-4515

CRABDREE INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SERVICE INC. Crabdree Scott scott@weinsurepayson.com 928-474-2265

DAVID D GOSS Goss David daviddgoss@gmail.com 623-428-9392
DESERT SCHOOLS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Olsen Sherry sherry.olsen@desertschools.org 602-336-5586

ELEMENT ENTERPRISES, INC. Palmer Larkin larkinpalmer@gmail.com 928-970-2202

FINANCE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE Derise Emmie ederise@financeofamerica.com 928-978-6546

FINANCE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE Writt Mike mwritt@financeofamerica.com 480-330-8229

FOIL APPRAISAL Foil David (Mike) appraiseaz@aol.com 928-474-9519

GS APPRAISAL SERVICES Garino Enzo enzog@cox.net 602-478-9892

HAGEN APPRAISAL SERVICE Hagen Daniel service@hagenappraisal.com 928-472-7390

HOMESTREET BANK Gold Greg greg.gold@homestreet.com 928-978-8515

IDEAL CONCEPTS, LLC Georges Ryan idealconceptsaz@gmail.com 928-963-4018

INSPECT AZ Harris Dan dan@inspectaz.com 928-970-1187

JD APPRAISAL SERVICES DeFrancesco Janet jdefran@cableone.net 928-830-2680

JOSEPHS APPRAISAL GROUP Roark Steve orders@jaginc.net 602-955-4050

KENICA FINANCIAL CORP. Randall Paul paul@kenica.net 602-881-3797

KB VALUATION SERVICES Mills Brian brian@kbvaluation.com 844-347-8186

L&B INSPECTIONS AND SERVICES LLC Hall Brian landbinspections@gmail.com 928-978-3509

LANDMARK HOME WARRANTY Duffin Joe joe@landmarkhw.com 480-318-1360

Contact  Name

Page 1 of 2

mailto:alexander_appraisals@hotmail.com
mailto:prestonstage41@gmail.com
mailto:laura.hartnell@apmortgage.com
mailto:mpaliscak@amerifirst.us
mailto:vjlove@cybertrails.com
mailto:appraiser@azmountainappraisers.com
mailto:assuredllc@aol.com
mailto:mary@atomicpestcontrol.com
mailto:kayceepugel@axiomfinancial.com
mailto:ddavidson@bayeq.com
mailto:brentrhi@q.com
mailto:dan@calmmgmt.com
mailto:kchristen@cox.net
mailto:michael.rowland@cbre.com
mailto:chris@rimcountrychamber.com
mailto:scott@weinsurepayson.com
mailto:daviddgoss@gmail.com
mailto:sherry.olsen@desertschools.org
mailto:larkinpalmer@gmail.com
mailto:ederise@financeofamerica.com
mailto:mwritt@financeofamerica.com
mailto:appraiseaz@aol.com
mailto:enzog@cox.net
mailto:service@hagenappraisal.com
mailto:greg.gold@homestreet.com
mailto:idealconceptsaz@gmail.com
mailto:dan@inspectaz.com
mailto:jdefran@cableone.net
mailto:orders@jaginc.net
mailto:paul@kenica.net
mailto:brian@kbvaluation.com
mailto:landbinspections@gmail.com
mailto:joe@landmarkhw.com


Business Partner Affiliates 

MIKE GIBERT PLUMBING Gibert Mike mikegibert@hotmail.com 928-978-6254

MLB APPRAISAL Burlando Matthew  mlbappraisalandassociates@gmail.com 928-978-1092

MONTANDON FARLEY VALUATION SRVC APPRAISAL Montandon Wendell monty@mfvalues.com 602-285-9000

NATIONAL BANK OF ARIZONA Brown Gina gina.brown@nbarizona.com 928-474-1903

NATIONAL BANK OF ARIZONA Hamman Linda linda.hamman@nbarizona.com 928-474-1903

OLD REPUBLIC HOME PROTECTION Carter Tara  tarac@orhp.com 800-282-7131 x 1243

PARAGON APPRAISAL Hendricks Jared jared@paragonaz.net 480-772-3461

PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY Whitney Clint cwhitney@peoplesmortgage.com 602-451-1714

PIONEER TITLE COMPANY Halenar Mikie  mikie.halenar@ptaaz.com 928-474-3235

PLUMBLINE INSPECTION Parks Dan parkssunflowerranch@hotmail.com 928-474-8412

PONDEROSA APPRAISAL Perrine Benjamin benperrine@yahoo.com 928-221-7757

PRIME LENDING Dwyer Lori ldwyer@primelending.com 602-628-8792

SELECTIVE APPRAISAL SERVICES Snider Michael snider635@gmail.com 480-789-0344

SLEEK APPRAISAL SERVICES Cooper Scott scottcooper2011@gmail.com 928-864-6797

SMART SYSTEMS, INC Moody Scott scott@smartsystemsaz.com 928-468-7400

STATE FARM Santana Eric eric.santana.t2jt@statefarm.com 928-468-6530

STATEWIDE APPRAISAL SERVICES Brooks Monte statewide.app@gmail.com 623-387-7585

SUNPOINT APPRAISALS Johnson Paul appraisals@sunpointappraisals.com 480-570-4593

SUNSHINE CLEANING & RESTORATION Higgins Chris chris@sunshinecleaning.net 928-978-3524

TIMOTHY S O'DONNELL & ASSOCIATES O'Donnell Tim todonnell@cox.net 480-893-2696

TOONE APPRAISALS Toone Kevin kevin_toone@yahoo.com 928-951-0249

UNION HOME MORTGAGE Ruttle Julia jruttle@unionhomemortgage.com 928-420-8101

WASHINGTON FEDERAL Clawson Klay klay.clawson@wafd.com 928-474-3247

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE Ault Phyllis phyllis.m.ault@wellsfargo.com 408-307-7849

WESTERN AMERICAN APPRAISAL Williams Morris westamap@npgcable.com 928-474-2011
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